15 Ocak 2024 Pazartesi

8. Kosu Saat:21:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

10

11

12

GANYAN(6) 2,95 +, IKILi(4/6) :10,25 b, SIRALI IKILi(6/4) :15,45 £, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/2) :144,62 £ Cikan 1 Atla: 7,17 b, PLASE(4) 2,40 £, PLASE(6) :1,95 , PLASE IKILi(2/4) 27,50 4, PLASE

At ismi
THUNDER SPEED(6)

KING HOVARDA(4)
BRITISH BREEZE(2)
KEEP GOING(3)
ROZAIS HERE(12)
YAVIAN RECEP(7)
BOY OF COSKUN(1)
MSS MEISTER(10)
KIZIMALISYA®8)
LAST CHANCE NAIL(9)
UNLU EDASU(13)
KORFALI(5)

POPPEA(11)

Yas
3yde

3yde
3yde
3yae
3ydd
3yae
3yde
3ydd
3ydd
3yad
3ydd
3yde

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)160.000 &
1.)36.800 &

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MEHVET BORA - ROYAL OUFOLA

SON OF SUN- ANUSKABAY
KOPENHAG - SEHRIBAN SULTAN
NO JOKE - JOANYKO
HALICARNASSUS (IRE) - RIVIN
PRESENT PERFECT - KOMSU TNAZ
MYBOYCHARLIE (IRE) - MUSTESNA
BODEVESTER (USA) - PANKY
YILDIRIVBEY - QUKUROVA FIRE
TOOCET (USA) - PHOENIX
PRESSING (IRE) - MA VENTO
CATAPULT (USA) - ALDIS

TUBRUTUS (CH) - ALONA

Maiden

2.)64.000 v

2)14720 ¢
Siklet Jokey
58 MDOGAN
58 ME.DOGAN
58 Y.CENGiZ
58 I.KATAR
52 T.YILMAZ
56 ASENBAHAR
58 MUNLU
56 N.ALTIN
56 H.ALTUNDAG
54 ACANKAYA
56 S.KAPLAN
56 AAKDEMR
54 Y.CELIKBAS

58 kg,
3.)32.000 v
3.)7.360 ¢
Sahip Antrendrii

M ALP EREN H.DEGIRVENCI
BAH. GizIK ACiZIK
B. BAK. BOYRAZ MUR.ALTIN
MEH. KATAR V.ONDER
MEH. OZKAN S.BECENE
M EM. DEMRKAPU D.DEMIRKAPU
FAT. KAN MDEMROL
HAS. KOGYIGIT EALTIN
UM. KORKMAZ OSMDEMR
ADI. GliZIK V.GizIK
FA. UNLU OSMDEMR
ARZ KESKIN MBARCIN
MAH. KARAKECI MASUBAY

IKILi(2/6) 21,90 %, PLASE IKiLi(4/6) :12,20 4, SIRALI 5 Li BAHIS(6/4/2/3/12) 8.467,70 t, 7. CIFTE(12/6) 392,65

Sanliurfa Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

1200 Kum
4.)16.000 t
4)3680¢t
Derece Gny AGF St Fark GGCk.
1.1686 2,95 8 25Boy
11728 595 6 75Boy
1.1881 22115 5 1Boy
11899 22,40 13 Boyun
1.19.04 12,25 11 3 Boy
1.19.72 18,80 2
12023 23,30 7
12160 2,50 4
12192 28,05 10
12238 22,35 9
12325 33,70 1 7 Boy
12411 16,15 3
Kosmaz 12

HP
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